28.07.2015

Serie Platz St-Nr.

4.

OCONOTTRWNE

413
117
115
106
202
403
417
110
218
217
404
301
303
312
210

D
S

SeePar k-Cup 2015

Serienwertung
4. Serie, 10 Preise

Name, Vorname

Richter, Domenic
Stopper, Bruno
Dotzauer, Jens
Willenweber, Georg
Steiner, JUrgen
Then, Claudia
Lange, Georg
Reeg, Georg
Loos, Norbert
Beck, W. Paul
Bunten, Roland
Seeber, Hartmut
Engler, Jogi
Schulze, Carmen
Bambic, Dietmar

Ergebnis

1.907
1.624
1.585
1.570
1.544
1.503
1.484
1.412
1.388
1.377
1.369
1.362
1.359
1.358
1.304
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